2019 EAGLES BASEBALL SCHEDULE







DATE
2/4
2/8
2/12
2/16
2/21-2/23
2/28-3/2
3/5
3/7-3/9
3/12
3/15
3/19
3/22
3/23
3/26
3/29
4/2
4/5
4/9
4/12
4/16
4/18
4/23
4/26
4/27
*  SCRIMMAGE
TIME
5:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
11:00 AM/3:00 PM
TBA
TBA
7:00 PM
TBA
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
1:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
12:00 PM

OPPONENT
* LONGVIEW
* ATHENS
* BULLARD
* FORNEY/LEE
$ ROSE CITY CLASSIC
$ ROBBIE SURRATT MEMORIAL
MOUNT PLEASANT
$ OUTBACK INVITATIONAL
SULPHUR SPRINGS
ROYCE CITY
TEXAS HIGH
GREENVILLE
WHITEHOUSE
MOUNT PLEASANT
MOUNT PLEASANT
SULPHUR SPRINGS
SULPHUR SPRINGS
ROYCE CITY
ROYCE CITY
TEXAS HIGH
TEXAS HIGH
GREENVILLE
GREENVILLE
BULLARD
$ TOURNAMENT
LOCATION
HOME
[bookmark: _GoBack]ATHENS
HOME
HOME
MIKE CARTER
HOME
AWAY
COLLEGE STATION
HOME
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
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